LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE DES CEINTURES NOIRES
18.01.2020

Epreuves
-63 -
GOURMELON Marie Caroline (78, IDF) STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)
+20pts) KOUADIO Manuela (78, IDF ) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
T +10pts) BALLU Agathe (78, IDF) J C PLAISIROIS
4 REBOURG Pauline (78, IDF) JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT
+63 F S -
JACQUET Vinciane (78, IDF) BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT
CASTETS Candice (78, IDF) RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN
-66 -
+10pts) VILLEMAGNE Philippe (78, IDF) STADE ST GERMANOIS JC
+10pts) HUSSON Xavier (78, IDF) ARTS MRTX JOUY EN JOSAS
P 30pts) BONHOMME Majoric (78, IDF) AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78
T (+20pts) RIGAULT Gregoire (78, IDF) M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

5 (+10ptsy) BROCHARD Teo (78, IDF) A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

PERROTON Thomas (78, IDF )
FAYOL Benoit (78, IDF)
MERINE Younes (78, IDF)
TRELLU Julien (78, IDF)

BREYNAERT Liam (78, IDF)

-81
COULOMB Jonathan (78, IDF)
DION Antoine (78, IDF)
DEJEAN Francois (78, IDF)

MARIVAIN Joachim (78, IDF)
ATMAN Hakim (78, IDF)
HRIFA Yasser (78, IDF)
MINATCHY Nicolas (78, IDF)
RAGET Nicolas (78, IDF)
ARTUS Theo (78, IDF)
DEWULF Eric (78, IDF)
DIDIER Quentin (78, IDF)
DUFRENEY lannis (78, IDF)
GAU Arnaud (78, IDF)
GAUTIER Frederic (78, IDF)
LAUNAY Leo (78, IDF)

LE DREAN Franck (78, IDF)

SASIAS Loick (78, IDF)

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J C PLAISIROIS

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

J.C.VELIZY VILLACOUBLAY

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

RACING CLUB ST GERMAIN

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

A.C.1.S CARRIERES S/POISSY

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

STE ARTS MART. CHATOU (SAMC)

AGIOT MAUREPAS JUDO 78

A.S.FONTENAY LE FLEURY

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

JUDO CLUB MAURECOURT

GUYANCOURT JUDO CLUB



NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

+81MS
MOURAO Michael (78, IDF)
LECLERE Christophe (78, IDF)

JOSEPH-PARFAITE Cedric (78, IDF)
RACUNICA Edvin (78, IDF)
SIMONNET Thibaud (78, IDF)
ANDOLENKO Marc (78, IDF)

FABRE Cyrille (78, IDF)

FILLETTE Guillaume (78, IDF )

KEMOUN Mathieu (78, IDF)

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC

J. JU-JITSU KARATE VERSAILLES

M.J.C. CONFLANS STE HONORINE

LE PERRAY-ST LEGER J.J. D.A.

US VESINET

BUDO CLUB ELANCOURT

US VESINET

STADE ST GERMANOIS JC



